

住居表示新旧対照表(古前城町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
古前城町	1番2号	古前城町	4725番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番3号	古前城町	4724番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番3号	古前城町	4727番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番3号	古前城町	4727番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番4号	古前城町	4724番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番4号	古前城町	4724番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番6号	古前城町	4718番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番6号	古前城町	4718番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番6号	古前城町	4720番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番7号	古前城町	4718番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番7号	古前城町	4720番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番8号	古前城町	4718番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番9号	古前城町	4720番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番10号	古前城町	4718番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番10号	古前城町	4718番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番10号	古前城町	4720番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番10号	古前城町	4720番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番11号	古前城町	4718番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番11号	古前城町	4718番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番11号	古前城町	4718番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番11号	古前城町	4718番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番11号	古前城町	4718番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番11号	古前城町	4718番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番11号	古前城町	4720番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番12号	古前城町	4720番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番13号	古前城町	4720番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番14号	古前城町	4717番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番15号	古前城町	4717番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番17号	古前城町	4722番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番19号	古前城町	4724番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番20号	古前城町	4726番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	1番24号	古前城町	4726番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番3号	古前城町	4709番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番5号	古前城町	4729番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番9号	古前城町	4709番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番11号	古前城町	4709番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番12号	古前城町	4709番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番12号	古前城町	4709番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番13号	古前城町	4673番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番15号	古前城町	4673番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番16号	古前城町	4617番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番16号	古前城町	4617番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番17号	古前城町	4709番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番17号	古前城町	4709番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番17号	古前城町	4709番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番17号	古前城町	4709番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番17号	古前城町	4722番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番18号	古前城町	4717番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番19号	古前城町	4717番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番19号	古前城町	4717番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番19号	古前城町	4717番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番21号	古前城町	4717番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(古前城町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
古前城町	2番23号	古前城町	4722番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	2番24号	古前城町	4709番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	3番1号	古前城町	4729番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	3番2号	古前城町	4729番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	3番5号	古前城町	7428番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	3番7号	古前城町	4631番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	3番7号	古前城町	7428番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	3番10号	古前城町	4704番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	3番12号	古前城町	7427番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	3番15号	古前城町	7413番地4	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	3番18号	古前城町	7424番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	3番20号	古前城町	7423番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	3番20号	古前城町	7423番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	3番22号	古前城町	7422番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	3番38号	古前城町	7407番地4	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	4番3号	古前城町	4610番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	4番3号	古前城町	4610番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	4番3号	古前城町	4633番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	4番23号	古前城町	4610番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	4番23号	古前城町	4610番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	5番1号	古前城町	4626番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	5番1号	古前城町	4626番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	5番1号	古前城町	4626番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	5番1号	古前城町	4705番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	5番1号	古前城町	7405番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	5番2号	古前城町	4705番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	5番5号	古前城町	4107番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	5番26号	古前城町	4683番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	5番27号	古前城町	4683番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番1号	古前城町	4626番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番1号	古前城町	4626番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番1号	古前城町	4626番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番1号	古前城町	4627番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番1号	古前城町	4633番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番1号	古前城町	4633番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番1号	古前城町	4709番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番1号	古前城町	4722番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番3号	古前城町	4629番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番7号	古前城町	4629番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番7号	古前城町	4630番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番7号	古前城町	4630番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番7号	古前城町	4630番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番15号	古前城町	4628番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番15号	古前城町	4631番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番15号	古前城町	4632番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番15号	古前城町	4632番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番15号	古前城町	4632番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	6番15号	古前城町	4632番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(古前城町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
古前城町	9番5号	古前城町	4732番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番5号	古前城町	4732番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番5号	古前城町	4732番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番5号	古前城町	4732番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番7号	古前城町	4623番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番7号	古前城町	4734番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番7号	古前城町	4741番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番7号	古前城町	4741番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番7号	古前城町	4741番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番7号	古前城町	4742番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番9号	古前城町	4748番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番10号	古前城町	4742番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番10号	古前城町	4742番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番11号	古前城町	4742番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番11号	古前城町	4742番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番17号	古前城町	4742番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番21号	古前城町	4742番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番21号	古前城町	4742番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番22号	古前城町	4742番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番24号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番24号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番24号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番28号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番30号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番32号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番34号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番35号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番35号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番36号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番37号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番37号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番40号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番40号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番41号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番42号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	9番43号	古前城町	4775番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	10番10号	古前城町	4770番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	10番10号	古前城町	4770番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	10番10号	古前城町	4770番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	10番15号	古前城町	4770番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	11番3号	古前城町	4746番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	11番6号	古前城町	4745番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	11番6号	古前城町	4745番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	11番6号	古前城町	4745番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	11番9号	古前城町	4744番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	11番9号	古前城町	4744番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	11番9号	古前城町	4744番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	11番9号	古前城町	4744番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	11番9号	古前城町	4744番地	昭和42年2月1日	
古前城町	11番16号	古前城町	4770番地	昭和42年2月1日	

